V-3264
TOYOTA 5FD15 /02/

TOT 138

‘Yhe

type:

function;
status:

fuel:

max. load:
max. height:
powered wheel:
steered wheel:
engine:
drivetrain:
hours used:
year:

serial no.:
weight:

forks:

Overall Height with tower:

Cabin height:

Length:

Width:

Lifting Column Height:
extras:

warranty:

expected arrival:
location:

price:

comment:

-FORKLIFT TRUCK 4-WHEEL
n/a

As-is working, no warraty
DIESEL

1500 kg

2W3390

SE 650-10 50%

SE 500-8 50%

TOYOTA 1DZ

AUTO

10111

1993

1860117

2990KG

900

0

0

2225

1120

0

FULL LIGHT.

AS-IS No warranty

3 DAYS

Vecsés 1 Bemutaté Udvar Hatso
(Sétor) Jobb

0 EUR + VAT

Quote/Ajanlat
saxonforklift@gmail.com

-32064



